1.CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 B H ZFE/F(A)
CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 EXCLUSIVE PARTS(A)




1.CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 B H ZFE/F(A)
CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 EXCLUSIVE PARTS(A)

7ok i

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 2200850101

2 2200850102

3 2200850103

4 2200850104

5 8MB03200606K
6 2200850106

7 8MB04280807K
8 2200850108

9 2200850109

10 2200850110

11 2200850111

12 2200850112

13 2206110227

14 2206110228

CZ

Description

SR EE Stitch Plate SUPPOIt -======mmmmmmm e
W38 Supplementary Slide COVEr ==-=-m=mmmmmmmmmmmmcmdmo oo
BHEEZE Slide COVEr-mmmmmmmmmmmmm e
TNHHETZS Front COVET ==-mmmmmmmmmmm s oo m oo m oo
B2 5% Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) ==mcmmmmmmmmmcm oo
BB WASHET mmmmm e e e e
B2 5% Screw (CTO21S M4-0.7%8) =-mmmmmmmmmmm s
FEARZE Cloth Plate =-m-mmmmmmmm e e e
o N 0y 1 0 1 R —
S SRR
T ZE Suction Pipe SUPPOTt ~====-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
0 0 U 2
ZLGEHE AIL TUDE == m e s oo oo
B Speed CONtroller---n-mmnmmmmmmmmmmo e

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_

— e DD DD



2. CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539/CT4785
/Ct6585H H1Z511+(B) EXCLUSIVE PARTS(B)

—
N

@@ B




2.CT4629/CT4729/CT6229/CT6529/CT4639/CT4739/CT6239/CT6539/CT4785
/ICT65858 1 Z(B) EXCLUSIVE PARTS(B)

7k k

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 8MB03200606K
2 2200850202

3 2200850203

4 2200850204

5 8MNO03200300A
6 2210000534

7 2206110131

8 2200850208

9 90ST0308

10 2200850210

11 22000002471
12 8MC05321209D
13 8MB05323009B
14 2200850214

15 8MN04280400A
16 8MC04281407D
17 2200850217

18 2200850218

19 2200850219

20 8MB03200506K
21 2200850221

22 2200850222

23 221A0000563
24 SME03200606A
25 8MH04280400A
26 2200850226

27 2200850227

28 66800

29 2200850229

30 2200850230

31 90ER040

32 2200850232

33 2200850233

34 2200850234

35 22000001091
36 66802

37 2200850237

38 66800

39 2200001243

40 2100000403

41 2200850241

42 2206110148

CZ

Description

B HE

Amt .Req.

B2 Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) =--nmxmremmsemmeemmeamcamemceememcemeanceas

FLZE Seal Plug

NJEERTZ Bracket COVer ---mnmmmmmmmmmm oo
THES Bracket Cover Gasket ----m=mmmmmmmmmm oo
B8 5% Screw (CTO11S5 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmmmmm s oo
FE[SZBE COIIAL (8% 13%6) <mwsmsmmemmemmemeemeemeemeamemmemeemeemeameameamenmerememen
N

fili# Bushing -

TENIFS Knock

P o

yHES Bracket Cover Gasket =--=nmnmnmmmmmmmmm e oo

FLZE Seal Plug

#2854 Screw (CT850212 M5-0.8%12) ~nmmemmmmemmmmemmmmemmmmem oo
#2885 Screw (CT1024 M5-0.8%30) ~nmmmrmmmmemmmmeemmmmemmmmem e

NJJE Lower

Knife Holder Bracket =----=======smmmmmmm oo

B285% Screw (CT0229 MA-0.7#4) wonmmmemmmmemmmeemmmeemmmeem oo
BE8% Screw (CT0225 MA-0.7%14) wmmmemmmemmmeemmmeem e

fifi# Bushing -

T~JJ& Lower

Knife Holder ----====mmmmmmmm oo

FRAVE T GUIAE == mmmmm e m s oo
B4 Screw (CTO525 M3-0.5%S) <wommemmemememmem oo
BB GUIAE =-mmm e e e e e et
77 Upper Knife -mmmmmmmmmem oo oo
TEALERAR Collar ASm. =--mmmmmmmm s
BZ4% Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%4.5) wommmmemmemeemeem oo
B Screw (CT1134 MA-0.TH4) —wommemmem oo
77 Upper knife Holder ---=-==-=mnmmmmmmm oo
N JJ Lower Knife ---mnmmmmmmsmm oo

iR Oil Wick

BB PN mmm e e

SR Lever ----

EJZHIER E RIng (E4) ---cmmmmmmm e

SRR Lever ----

FEEHE Screwed Pin --mmmmmmmm s e

SHFE Lever ----

FLEE Plug --m-mmmmmmm e e

R Oil Wick

T

HER Oil Wick
fL2E Seal Plug
FLZE Seal Plug

il Upper Knife Shaft -=--nmmmm e e oo
BB WASHET =mmmmm e e e e e el

[N}

—_ o= = DD = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e DD R e e e = = DO DD = = LD = = D = = DN D = — DD



3. CT4735/CT6535 ELHZEM: (B) CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (B)




3. CT4735/CT6535 ELHZEM: (B) CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (B)

7k i

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 8MB03200606K
2 8MB04280607A
3 2200850203

4 2200850204

5 8MNO03200300A
6 2210000534

7 2206110131

8 2200850208

9 90ST0308

10 2200850210

11 22000002471
12 8MC05321209D
13 8MB05323009B
14 2200850214

15 8MN04280400A
16 8MC04281407D
17 2200850217

18 2200850218

19 2200850219

20 8MB03200506K
21 2200850221

22 2200850222

23 221A0000563
24 SME03200606A
25 8MH04280400A
26 2200850226

27 2200850227

28 66800

29 2200850229

30 2200850230

31 90ER040

32 2200350232

33 2200350233

34 2200850234

35 2200350235

36 66802

37 2200850237

38 66800

39 2200001243

40 2100000403

41 2200850241

42 2200850242

43 8MN03200400C
44 2200350244

45 66806

46 2200350246

47 2200350247

48 8MN05320600C
49 2200350249

50 2200350250

% T

Description

B HE

Amt .Req.

B2 Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) --mwnmrmmmemmomemmememmemmmemmememmememem e
#2155 Screw (CT350202 MA-0.756) —-wmmmemmememmemmmmemmememmememmemememeemeee
NJJEERTZE Bracket COVEr =--mnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
THE Bracket Cover Gasket -------mnmmmmmm oo
IR Screw (CTO11S5 M3-0.5%3) =mnnmmmmmmmmm oo
e RN .l )
TR SPITNG ~mmmmmmmr oo

fil#l Bushing -

TN Knock

PN o

JHES Bracket Cover Gasket ---mmmmmmmmmmmmm ool

FLZE Seal Plug

255 Screw (CT850212 M5-0.8%12) -nnemmremmmemmeemmnecmnecneameecneceee
255 Screw (CT1024 M5-0.8%30) «nnremmremmmemmmemneemmeemee s cneecnecee

NJJFE Lower

Knife Holder Bracket --------mnmmmmmmmmme e

o (O L L L
5% Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14) «wnmremmeemmmemnemne e s e cneneace

fifi#l Bushing -

~JJ& Lower

Knife Holder -----mmnmmmmmm s oo oo oo

PRAZ T GUIAE =mmmmm oo
IR Screw (CT0525 M3-0.5%5) wmnmmmmmmmmm e
BB GUIAE =-mmmmmmmm e s
T Upper Knife ----mnmmmmms oo oo
TEALERARL Collar ASIM. =mmmmmmmmmm s
AR Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%4.5) <=nmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Screw (CT1134 MA4-0.7#4) nemmomemmememmememmemememeomem oo eeeee
77 Upper knife Holder ---=--=-=msmmmmmmmm oo
N JJ Lower Knife ----mnmmmmmmm oo

iR Oil Wick

B PIN m- e

SRR Lever ----

EJZAIER E Ring (E4) --mnmmmmm e

SHFE Lever ----

FEEHE Screwed Pin —--m-mmmmmm s

SHFE Lever ----

i@ Bushing -

R Oil Wick

] Foed Lift Shaft -----r--nnxemsemmeemee e s me oo

HER Oil Wick
fL2E Seal Plug
FLZE Seal Plug

fifi Upper Knife Shaft -----m--mmmmmmmm e oo

SHFE Lever ----

BEAR Screw (CT1242 M3-0.5%4) =mmmmmmmmmmm oo
FEETEH Screwed Pin -mmcmmmmmmmmm e

iR Oil Wick

TEHE Adjusting Lever BIoCK ----n--nnsmmmmmmmrm oo
)% Upper Knife Adjusting Lever ---------smnsmmsmmmmmmnomae oo
et (G K (2T DY T 5 ———

HE fphs

SN Spring Hanger --------mmmmmmmmm oo

JEE Spring ---

[\>)

= e e e e e e e e e = DD e = DD e e e e e e e e e e DD = = DD = = = LD = LD = = L = = L0 O DN



3. CT4735/CT6535 B HZEM: (B) CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (B)




3. CT4735/CT6535 ELHZEM: (B) CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (B)

7k i

Ref.No. Parts No.

51 8MB85240605A
52 2200350252

53 2200350253

54 2200350254

55 2200350255

56 2200350256

57 8MB04280506K
58 2200350258

59 2200350259

60 90ER025

61 2200350261

62 22000001091
63 2206110148

% T

Description

B2 Screw (CT1002 M3.5-0.6%6) -nwmmememmmmemememememeemememeemememeeeemeee
N e
T T

$8 Pin --------

TN Adjusting Lever Shaft Stop ---------mmmmmmmomom e
T 10 1 1
1855 Screw (CT350257 M4-0.7%5) =mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
P24 PUSHDULLON === mmm e m e s e oo e

% Spring -

EJUHIEE B Ring (E2.5) -onemmemmmmemememmememmememmem oo
FENE Upper Knift Drop Lever ------m-smmmmmmmmme oo

FLZE Plug ---

#hE Washer

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_

— b e b e b e e e e



4. CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 A ZEM: (C) CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (C)
2

15 28

H @

Q

S 11 >
< & 19 —

e X<
2 J %
QS
S
25-1 13
29 257 W)
254

25, R TR AR AR A1 2R 2. SRR R &
Press Foot Needle Plate
Fa el i 3 i
4.0 5222PF85400 4.0 5220TP85400
48 5222PF85480 48 5220TP85480
5.6 5222PF85560 5.6 5220TP85560
6.4 5222PF85640 6.4 5220TP85641




4. CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 EHHZEM: (C) CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535 Exclusive Parts (C)

7ok Wk I i HVHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.
1 8MH04280400A B8 5% Screw (CT1134 MA-0.7%4) cmmmmmmmo oo 1
2 8MNO05320500E 1855 Screw (CT0903 MS-0.8%5) <mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
3 2200850303 [& %2 & Elastic Tape Cuide Bracket -----=-=-==smomomomomomomomoccoooooee 1
4 22008503041 SELEL UL wemmmmemmemmemeeemeeeememememememeeeeeemememememeeeeeememememeeemememmeem |
5 8MN03200300A B8R Screw (CTO11S5 M3-0.5%3) cmmmmmmmmmmmo oo 1
6 2200850306 N T |
7 8MB04280507K B8R Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) cmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
8 2100000223 E S N T 3
9 2200850309 [E] 72 F7 StOp Plate =-=-=nmmmmmmmmmmm s s oo 1
10 2200850310 SERL Guide PLate -----m-mmmmmmmmmm s 1
11 2200850311 BB SCIEW === mmm oo m s oo oo oo oo e e 2
12 8MB04280507K BE5% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) <o mmmmmmmmm oo 1
13 8ME03200506A IS Screw (CT0341 M3-0.5%4.5) «-mmmmmmmmo e 2
14 2200850314 SERR Cuider Bar ------mnmmmmmmmmmmmm s 1
15 8MMO05320809A BE5% Screw (CT1145 MS-0.8%8) mmmmmmmmmmmmm s s 1
16 2200850316 [ E R Collar (6% 12%6) =-mnmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
17 2200850317 N 1
18 2200850318 [&] 72 FE Fabric Presser Bracket -------m-momomommmmmmmomcoocooce 1
19 2200850319 SEARE Bracket HOlder -----=mmmmmmmmmmmm ool 1
20 2200850320 1 P 1
21 2200850321 JERATH. Fabric PreSSer -----nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s oo 1
A FH Needle Plate ------mnnsmmmmmms oo 1
23 5220FD85561 Fir Main Feed DOg =-=-=n=n=nmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
24 5220DF85561 FISEAGES Diff Feed DOg ----mmmmmmmm oot 1
R B JRRJAD Press FOOt «-nnnmmmmms e 1
25-1  8SB24560405A B2 Screw (SHOA13 3/32"-56%4) <memrmememeamememeamememcamememcamememeamemenn 1
25-2 5220PF0356M BB SCIEW === mmmmmmmm o s o oo o e oo e e 1
25-3 5220PF0356G BB A SCIEW === mmm oo oo oo o e oo e 1
25-4  5220PF0356D BEWE INUE e ememememmmememememememeeememecememe e ememeem e ememe e e e e 1
25-5 5220PF8556E N S 1
25-6 5220PF8556F B SCIEW == == m oo m s oo oo oo oo oo 1
257 5220PF8556B P |
25-8 5220PF0356K BB SCIEW == == m oo mm o oo oo e o e 1
25-9 5220PF0356] GE SRR QPTG ~mm - mmmmm s oo s o oo oo o e oo 1
26 2210390129 H# 5P Safety Plate Holder ------=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
27 5220DG0010 SEATEERH Feed DOg ASM. === mmmmmmmm oo 1
28 8MNO04280400A BE5% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7%4) ommmcmmmmm oo 2



5. CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535/CT9085/CTD9085 EFZEA: (D)
CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535/CT9085/CTD9085 Exclusive Parts (D)




5. CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535/CT9085/CTD9085 EFZEA: (D)
CT4785/CT6585/CT4735/CT6535/CT9085/CTD9085 Exclusive Parts (D)

7k i EZ A&
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.
| 4TR00201011 FEE ROLLGT —--memmmmmememmeme e e emecemm et eme et em e em e ]
2 4TR0020123 Y ]
3 90BB1026082 VERREH A Ball BEATiNg ~---n-nmm-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s oo oo 4
4 4TR0020104 EZWUE R Elastic Tape Guide -------=-=mmmmmmmmmoeocooocoooooo 1
5 2200850416 728 HOIdEr BIaACKET = mnmmm e e e 1
6 2200850421 SHEEZEPHE Connecting BIOCK =---mmmmmmmmmmmm s s 1
7 8MH04280400A B854 Screw (CT1134 M4-0.754) cmmmmmmmmee e 2
8 4TR0020108 [ BT LOCK LeVET ~-mmmmmmmm e mmm s e 2
9 66641 AT Spanner EMM  =--cmcmmmmm oo 1
10 4TR0020110 728K Holder Bracket S@at --=n-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
11 4TR0020111 A0 Holder BIraCKEt -mmmm s s m ot 1
12 8MA06400510A BZE N UL (CTO533) = mmmm e e et et 1
13 §MMO08502013A 12 5% Screw (CTO106 M8-1.25%20) =-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
14 2210000533 FAPE] W aSheT === === mmm oo s s 1
15 4TR0020115 SHEEEHE Connecting BIOCK ==-=m=nmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1
16 8MN06400600A HE 5% Screw (CT0244 MO-1%6) ~mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 3
17 8MB05321008K HE 4% Screw (CT0233 M5-0.8%10) =mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 4
18 2270850418 SZBEE Elastic Tape Guide -----=-=n=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo 1
19 4TR0020119 e ]
20 2270850420 e |
21 4TR0020120 Vi Roller Holder AT =---n-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo 1
22 4TR0020121 VG Roller Holder AT =---nmmmmmmmmmmmm s e oo 1
23 2270850423 20 Holder BIraCKet <--mmmmmmmm oo 1
24 8SC44400812A 18554 Screw (CLA50424 11/64"-40%8) = mmmmmm e 3
25 4TR0020125 TEAT IR COLLAT = mmmmmmmmmmmm e e e e e e e e 2
20 8MH85240500A 18554 Screw (CT0923 M3.5-0.6%5) =mmmmmmmmm e 4
27 8WE37002400A AR AL Wood Screw (CLAS50427) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmm e e 4
28 4TR0O020128 73 20 T 8 1
29 4TR0020129 1B PE Tension Roller Slider Stop ----=-=====n=mmmmmmmmmmcoocooooeo 1
30 8SC44401008A B854 Screw (SH1225 11/64"-40%10) ==-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
31 4TRO03A0131 VR ROILET ASIM . mmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
32 4TR002A0131 VR ROILET ASM . mmmmmmm e e 1
33 2200000910 FHFE] W ASHING ~mmmm o m s 2
34 8MB03200306A 5% Screw (UTB0436 M3-0.5%3) wnmmmmmmmmmm e 3
35 4RP0010238 TEEFEZE(E) Right Roller Stay =-----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmooeoeoooe 2
36 4RP0010237 TEFEZE(/E) Left Roller Stay -------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo 2
37 4RP0010236 TPV RE Supplementary ROLler -------mmmmmmmmmmooooeooo 2
38 §MC06400910E HE 5% Screw (C850405 M6-1%9) mmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
39 2200000716 a7 B 1 1) 2
40 2200850407 VEFEEE Supplementary Roller SUppOrt ==-=-=-=-=c=mmmmmmmooooooeoooeoo 1
41 TR0O0O3 TRO03 $&EEE m AL TRO03 Roller Set. =-----z-mmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcmccccce 1
42 4TR0020101 e |
43 4TR0020102 e |
44 §WK45002900C AR #L Wood Screw (CLAS50408) =mnmmmmmmmmmmm e oo 2
45 4TR0020103 i1l Lower Roller BUShing ---------mmmmmmmmmmmmmoooooooe 2
46 4TR002A0133 VAT A ROLIET A STIL. <= - mm oo e e et 1



	1: CT6585-P1
	2: CT6585-P2
	3: CT6585-P3
	4: CT6585-P4
	5: CT6585-P5
	6: CT6585-P6
	7: CT6585-P7
	8: CT6585-P8
	9: CT6585-P9
	10: CT6585-P10
	11: CT6585-P11
	12: CT6585-P12

